Planholders List

Brandywine State Park
Greenway Trail Resurfacing, Alapocas - State of DE Contract # NAT 14100-2014WB200
Engineering Specialist: Century Engineering Pre-Qualification: Bid Opening: 12/18//2014 at 3:00 PM  Pre-bid: 12/3/2014 (Mandatory)

This project includes providing and placing asphalt hot-mix and/or concrete pavement on the existing graded aggregate base course trail alignment and associated

work.
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Josh Sobelman
Brightfields, Inc.

Matt Tarr
Guardian Environmental Services

Dennis Yanick
Castle Construction of DE

Brandywine State Park — Greenway Trail Resurfacing, Alapocas State Park - Contract # 2014-WB-200

T: 302 656-9680
jsobelman@brightfieldsinc.com

T: 302 918-3070
mtarr@gesoncall.com

Tel: 302 326-3600
dennis.yanick@cavtel.net
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Engineer IV
DNREC Parks & Recreation

Stephen.woodin@state.de.us

DE Contractors Association T302-994-7442 CD
527 Christiana Stanton Road F302-994-8285

Newark, DE 19713 nhandlin@e-dca.org

Mr. Walter J. Hoey, 1l whoey@centuryeng.com CD
Century Engineering

4134 North DuPont Highway

Dover, DE 19901

Cindy Todd, Project Construction T 302-739-9231 CD
Administrator F 302-739-7026

DNREC Parks & Recreation cindy.todd@state.de.us

89 Kings Highway

Dover, DE 19901

Joseph Kline Tel: 302-302-739-9231 CD
Project Construction Manager Joseph.kline@state.de.us

DNREC Parks & Recreation

Stephen Woodin Tel: 302-739-3211 CD
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